
Devlin Road Widening PLAN HOLDERS LIST IFB700467-25

NO. VENDOR/COMPANY NAME VENDOR ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. DATE RECEIVED

3290 N Susquehanna Trail 
York, PA 17406

3680 Wheeler Ave., Suite 300
Alexandria, VA 22304

42685 Dulles Trade Court
Sterling, VA 20166

90 Fieldstone Ct
Cheshire, CT 06410

12001 Guilford Road
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701 

44098 Mercure Circle Suite 125
Sterling, VA 20166

7/7/2025Not Provided11 EKHO Infrastructure Solutions Justin Holton justin.holton@ekhois.com 336-688-4104

7/1/2025

Daniel Clymore 703-550-3546dclymore@shirleycontracting.comNot Provided

5 A&M Concrete Corporation Natassia Grover ngrover@amconcrete.net (703) 544-0850

ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST - 07/07/2025

1 Wagman Anthony Bednarik 717.764.8521 6/30/2025awbednarik@wagman.com

6/30/2025

4 Construction Connect Not Provided Cathleen Stanger Cathleen.Stanger@constructconnect.com 312-380-4820 7/1/2025

2 Sagres Trish Mousavizadegan 703-924-7220patricia@sagresconstruction.com

6/30/20253 Shirley Contracting Company

7/2/2025

8 Core Contractors Brent Sampson BSampson@coresitegroup.com 970.948.0637 7/2/2025Not Provided

7 Kokosing Christopher Hilliard chilliard@kokosing.biz 301-575-9810

703.288.3250 Ext 
210 7/2/2025

10 Core and Main Lou Peon Louis.Peon@coreandmain.com 703-260-4000 7/2/2025

9 Ardent Not Provided Arash Hooshangi arash@ardentcompany.com

7/2/20256 Lane Mark Campbell MFCampbell@laneconstruct.com 916-293-1334
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